Katameya Dunes Golf, Hotel & Spa
Members Appreciation Tournament

Printed: 9 December 2023

Competition Result

Competition played on Saturday, December 9, 2023 at Katameya Dunes Golf (Lakes (A and B)).

Full Net Result

Overall
Position

1

10

11

12

13

Eunhye Shin
Gyeong Tae Park

Kim Sang Hun
Eun Kyung Jang

Courtney Bailey
Dezione Davis

Nicolo Moschini
Olivia Kuster

Myoung Shin Lim
Jun Won Chang

Viadimir Bayer
Nicolas Hobeilah

Yun Nam Choi
Sang Jik Jeong

Yan Yawili
Glen Uloroh

Michael Kidd
Stuart Farquhar

Gong Hai Yan
Gaby Bailey

Chan ho Cho
Sun Jae Jeong

Kisic Pack
Lee Kum Ok

Jian Ying Wu
Yueyang Zhang

HandicapMaster® v12.0.19

Score (Play H'cap)

Created: Saturday, December 9, 2023 3:59:09

PM

41 pts (24)

39 pts (18)

39 pts (12)

39 pts (14)

39 pts (24)

38 pts (30)

38 pts (14)

38 pts (24)

37 pts (12)

37 pts (27)

36 pts (18)

36 pts (18)

35 pts (23)

Placing

Overall Winner

Overall Runner-Up

Overall 3rd

Countback

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Page 1 of 3



Competition Report (Full Net Result) - Members Appreciation Tournament - Saturday, December 9, 2023

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Lamees Daya
Hamed Lotfi

Doug Lynch
Christian Stallings

Hesham Tarraf
Bassem Youssef

Jui Ho Chen
Chuan Wang

Sean Watson
Simon Robertson

Tim Hoban
Neil Ciano

Robert Kendall
Shihan Mohamad

Jack Ngiow
Du Yibo

Leo Lee
Elsie Kim

Desmond Chipunza
Albert Nyakudyarah

Steve Riddle
Simon O'Malley

Ashwin Maharaj
Olaotse Gasenewe

Jessica Espinosa
Aaron Watters

Massimo Finamore
Luca Bertoldi

Ibrahim Wakid
Zaki KHALED

Naoki Hatasaki

Kazunori lida

Heang Shin Kang
Heui Joong Song

HandicapMaster® v12.0.19

35 pts (21)

34 pts (14)

34 pts (14)

33 pts (18)

33 pts (16)

32 pts (16)

32 pts (17)

32 pts (15)

32 pts (23)

31 pts (16)

31 pts (16)

31 pts (20)

31 pts (25)

30 pts (26)

30 pts (08)

30 pts (34)

28 pts (15)
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Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Three Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Newton Kyalo Muli
Sacha Chan Kam

Mohamed Hamdan
Rachell McCall

Sungtae Kim
Tae Jung Kim

Mulatua Limbong
Hossam Hammad

Alexander Karvelas
Alexandra Clifton

Supreedee Boulton Smith
William Boulton Smith

Ayman Shafei
Hady Labib

Wael Soliman
Hashim Bin Zaini

Son Young Mi
Sang Kyun Park

Number of Cards Processed = 39

Competition Format:

Greensomes, Stableford competition. Playing Handicap: Lower Course Handicap x 0.6 + Higher Course Handicap x
0.4.A limit of 34 (Men) and 40 (Ladies) was applied before calculating Playing Handicaps.

Ties:

27 pts (14)

26 pts (25)

26 pts (24)

25 pts (09)

25 pts (29)

25 pts (27)

24 pts (27)

24 pts (19)

No Return

No Score Recorded

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Where a team is placed ahead of the following team in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback'), the
'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.
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